
Company Name
Company Address and 

Telephone Attendee Name Attendee Email Address
Michael Kearney mkearney@ambri.com
Dana Guernsey dguernsey@ambri.com

Ameresco 111 Speen Street
Framingham, MA 01701
443-832-5965 Joseph Vitella jvitella@ameresco.com

Edward T. Lopes, Jr. etlopes@bbcgrp.com
Garry Harley harleyarch@aol.com

Bloom Energy Jonathan Powers jonathan.powers@bloom.energy.com

Ginger Croom croomgl@cdmsmith.com

Matt Goss gossmt@cdmsmith.com
Con Edison Solutions 100 Summit Lake Drive

Valhalla, NY 10595
914-286-7700 Karl Van Deusen kvandeusen@dc-crd.com

Peggy Diaz Discenza peggy.diaz@ct.gov

Veronica Louise Szczerkowski veronica.szczerkowski@ct.gov

John Crosse johnpcrosse@eaton.com

Timothy Presz TimothyEPresz@eaton.com
EDF Renewable Energy 
Corporation

San Diego, CA 92109
858-521-3000 Michael Robinson michael.robinson@edf-re.com

Emerald Infrastructure, LLC 203 E. Jones Ave., Suite 104
San Antonio, TX 78215
210-867-0043 Ramon Contreras, III rcontreras@emerald-infrastructure.com

CT Department of Energy & 
Environmental Protection

10 Franklin Square
New Britain, CT 06051
860-827-2680

N62470-14-R-6022 ENERGY INDUSTRY DAY FOR NAVAL SUBMARINE BASE (SUBASE) NEW LONDON 
LOCATED IN GROTON, CONNECTICUT

Ambri, Inc 237 Putnam Ave.
Cambridge, MA 02139

Balfour Beatty 
Communities/ Northeast 
Housing, LLC

339 Davis Street
Portsmouth, RI 02871
401-842-9231

CDM Federal Programs 
Corporation

50 Hampshire Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
617-452-6000

Eaton 7451 Coca Cola Drive, Ste B
Hanover, MD 21076
410-540-5020



Energy Systems Group 1099 Winterson Road, Suite 110
Baltimore, MD 21090
703-896-0488 Oanh Tran otran@energysystemsgroup.com

General Electric (GE) 1073 Winne Rd
Niskayuna, NY 12309
518‐817‐7932 Eliot Assimakopoulos assimako@ge.com

Innovation, Technology, 
Enterprise Development 
Center (ITED) Babu Metgud itedcenter@gmail.com

Mike Pampalone michael.pampalone@jacobs.com

Robert Bucey robert.bucey@jacobs.com

Douglas Bacon douglas.bacon@nu.com
Laurie Fiore laurie.fiore@nu.com
LuAnn Dinihanian LuAnn.Dinihanian@nu.com

Miles Auvil miles.auvil@schneider-electric.com

Chris Bleuher Chris.bleuher@schneider-electric.com
Sunedison 12500 Baltimore Avenue

Beltsville, MD 20705
443-909-7200 Matthew Dickey mdickey@sunedison.com

Weston Solutions Inc 2551 Eltham Ave Suite 1
Norfolk, VA 23513
757-819-5304 John Edwards john.edwards@estonsolutions.com

Schneider Electric 1650 West Crosby Road
Carrolton, TX 75006
401-867-0324

Northeast Utilities/Yankee 
Gas

PO Box 270
Hartford CT 06141-0270
860-665-4754

Jacobs 1100 North Glebe Road
Suite 500
Arlington, Va 22201
757-675-6715


